STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION CONHISSION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K-A-R--82-3-117

API NUMBER 15-047-20,981-6000

NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cost. Div. office vithin 30 days. Fi. from 8 Section Line Fit. from 8 Section Line Fi. from 8 Section Line	200 Colorado Derby Buildin			3 -11,	71 1 7101	M 1 MOMBER 10 017 207501 000			
NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Goas. Blv. office within 30 days. Fit. from \$ Section Line Fit. from \$ Section \$ Sectio	200 Colorado Derby Bulldin Wichita, Kansas 67202	9				LEASE NAME Mayhew			
and return to Goss Div. office within 30 days. Ff. from S Section Line Section Lin	*					UMBER A	8-4	4	
Ff. from Escrion Line Sterling Drilling Company SEC. 4 TMP.668 R65 R65 R6W 78 For (W) ADDRESS BOX 129 Stelring, Ka 67579 COUNTY Rdwards Character of Wall 011 Plugging Companed 3-1-91 (CHI, Gas, DAA, SWD, Input, Nater Supply Well) Plugging Companed 3-11-91 (Replugging proposal was approved on (Gate) ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4560' Chow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD STATES WELLDOWN Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out MAR 14 19 Mar 14 Mar 14 19 Mar 14 19 Mar 14 Mar 1		and re‡ur	n to T	Cons. Div.		Ft. from	S Section Line	3	
ADDRESS BOX 129 Stolring, KS 67579 COUNTY Edwards PHONE/G16) 278-2131 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5142 Date Well Completed Character of Well Oll Plugging Commenced 3-1-91 (Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 3-21-92 (Made) (KCC District Agent's Name). (KCC District Agent's Name). S ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log affacted? Producing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4560' Indeed thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Content Formation Formation Content Formation Content Formation Formation Formation Content Formation Content Formation Formation Content March Formation Content Formation		office wi	office within 30 days.			Ft. from	E Section Line		
Character of Wall Oil Plugging Commenced 3-1-91 Character of Wall Oil Plugging Commenced 3-1-91 Coll, Gas, D&A, SWO, Input, Water Supply Weil) Plugging Completed 3-11-91 Che plugging proposal was approved on (date) The plugging proposal was approved on (date) Oy (KCC District Agent's Name). S ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log attached? Croducing Formation Depth to Top Battom T.D. 4560' Chow depth and Thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD STATE COUNTY OF A 4556' 2540' Cu CASINON SO COUNTY OF A 41/2' 4556' 2540' Cu CASINON SO COUNTY OF A 521' none and social water for character of same and depth placed, from foot to foot such set. Sanded bottom to 4380' ran 4 sacks coment. Shot pipe 82540' Thugged with 3008 hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 1008 Coll additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) and of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) AND COMMISSION Expires: Sterling Drilling Company TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 1.3 day of March ,19 91 Hy Commission Expires: FIREMERICANS AND MARCH ,19 91 Hy Commission Expires: FIREMERICANS AND MARCH ,19 91 HEREMERICANS AND MARCH ,19 91	EASE OPERATOR Sterli	ng Drilling,C	ómpan	1 Y	SEC. 4_	TWP. <u>26s_</u> R(GE <u>1_{6W_}*</u> (&¥or(W)		
Character of Well Oil Plugging Commenced 3-1-91 Colli, Gas, DAA, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 3-11-92 Che plugging proposal was approved on (date) Character of Well Oil Plugging Completed 3-11-92 Che plugging proposal was approved on (date) Character of Well Oil Plugging Completed 3-11-92 Che plugging proposal was approved on (date) Character of Well Oil Plugging Completed 3-11-92 Che plugging proposal was approved on (date) Character of Ment Oil Collection of Collection	ADDRESS Box 129 Stelring, Ks 67579					Edward	ls	•	
Character of Weili Cil Plugging Commenced 3-1-91 (Oli, Gas, D&A, SWO, Input, Water Supply Weil) Plugging Completed 3-11-92 (Met plugging proposal was approved on	PHONE#0316)278-2131 OF	PERATORS LICENSE	NO5	142					
The plugging proposal was approved on					Pluggin	Plugging Commenced 3-1-91			
(KCC District Agent's Name). s ACO-1 filed?	(Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input,	, Water Supply We	(11)		Pluggin	ıg Completed	3-11-91		
(KCC District Agent's Name). s ACO-1 filed?	The plugging proposal was a	approved on					(date)		
If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top Battom T.D. 4560' Thow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD STATE! OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING PUT In Pulled out MAR 14 1991 A 1/2' 4556' 2540' Co. clickning block of the second of the method or mathods used in introducing it into the hole. If casent or other plugs are used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4380', and 4 sacks cement. Shot pine Ø2540' Flugged with 300# hulls, 10 del, 50 cement. 10 del, 100# hull, 150 sacks 60.040 64 gel. (if additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULLING. INC. License No. 6050 ddress P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Drilling Company TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. R. Darrell Keiso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) My Commission Expires: IREME HERZERRO Notary Radbild March ,19 91 My Commission Expires: IREME HERZERRO Notary Radbild March ,19 91									
Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4560' Thow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CONTENT From To Size Put in Pulled out MAR 14 1991									
Town depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled out MAR 14 1991 AS 5/8" AS56' 2540' Wignin Amasa lescribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was laced and the method or mathods used in introducing it into the hole, if cement or other plugs ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4380', ran 4 sacks cement. Shot pince 2540'. Plugged with 300# hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 100# hull, 150 sacks 60/40 6% gel. (if additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 ddress P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Drilling Company TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. R. Darrell Keiso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 1.3 day of March ,19 91 My Commission Expires: REPLEMENTAL MARCHER MERZEERO NOTATE OF March REPLEMENTAL MARCHER MERZEERO NOTATE OF MARCH. REPLEMENTAL MARCHER MERZEERO NOTATE OF MARCHER MERZEERO NOTATE OF MARCHER MERZEERO NOTATE OF MARCHER MERZEERO NOTATE OF MARCHER MARCHER MARCHER MA									
CASING RECORD FORMATION Content From To Size Put in Pulled out MAR 14 1991 8 5/8" 452' none 4 1/2" 4556' 2540' CL ANDONESIA RANSA escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was recorded and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from fuel to feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4380', ran 4 sacks cement. Shot pipe 22540'. Plugged with 300# hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 100# hull, 150 sacks 60/40 68 gel. (if additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 ddress P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Drilling Company TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice Sterling Drilling Company TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 My Commission Expires: Rene Hezzerra Notary Rabbile My Commission Expires: Rene Hezzerra Notary Rabbile							· · · <u></u>		
Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out MaR 14 1941	OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS					RD	STATE CO LIGHT CONTRACT	JMMI	
### ### ##############################	Formation Content	From	To	Size	Put In		<u> </u>	-1	
escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the med fluid was laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other plugs ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4380', ran 4 sacks cement. Shot pipe 02540'. Plugged with 300# hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 100# hull, 150 sacks 60/40 6% gel. (if additional description (s necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 ddress P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Drilling Company TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. R. Darrell Keiso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13 day of March ,19 gl My Commission Expires: Republic moral page 10 march 19 gl My Commission Expires: Republic moral page 10 march 19 gl			-	8 5/8"	452'	none_		[]	
Subscribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs ere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Sanded bottom to 4380', ran 4 sacks cement. Shot pipe @2540'. Plugged with 300# hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 100# hull, 150 sacks 60/40 63 gel. (if additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 ddress P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Drilling Company TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. R. Darrell Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13 day of March ,19 91 My Commission Expires: REMEHERZEERG Notary Edblic State of Konde Expires Motary Edblic				4 1/2'	4556	2540'	CO. WALLON DIV		
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: R. Darrell Keiso R. Darrell Keiso R. Darrell Keiso R. Darret, so help me God. R. Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 13 day of March 19 91 My Commission Expires: Rever her plugs in the hole, if cement or other plugs each set. Sanded bottom to 4380', ran 4 sacks cement. Shot pipe @2540'. Plugged with 300# hulls, 10 gel, 50 cement, 10 gel, 100# hull, 150 sacks 60/40 68 gel. (if additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) ame of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULLING, INC. License No. 6050 ddress P.O. Box 347 Chase, Kansas 67524 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: R. Darrell Keiso R. Darrell Keiso Rempioyee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) My Commission Expires: REMEHERZBERG Notary Babilic REMEHERZBERG Notary Babilic Remetherzaer Notary Babilic Remetherzaer Notary Babilic Remetherzaer Notary Babilic Remetherzaer Notary Babilic			-)	-\	·\- 	·\ 	Wichita, Kansa	4	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Sterling Drilling Company TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Rice ,ss. R. Darrell Keiso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13 day of March ,19 91 My Commission Expires: RENE HERZBERG State of Kansas Notary Rabilic My Apolt Exp. Aug 24 1993	ere used, state the char San Plu hul (if additional d	racter of same and ded bottom to agged with 300# 1, 150 sacks 6 escription is necessary to the same and the	and de 4380 # hu: 50/40 cessar	epth plac', ran 4 11s, 10 6% gel. y, use 8A	sacks c gel, 50	feet to ement. Sh cement. 1	_feet each se ot pipe @2540 O gel. 100#	Ť.	
R. Darrell Keiso R. Darrell Keiso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13 day of March ,19 91 My Commission Expires: RENE HERZBERG State of Kenson Notary Public	ddress P.O. Box 347	Chase, Kansas	675	24	·			_	
R. Darrell Keiso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so he(p me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 1.3 day of March ,19 91 My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG Notary Public My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG Notary Public	AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE F	OR PLUGGING FEES:	:	Sterli	ng Drill	ing Compa	<u></u>		
bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13 day of March ,19 91 My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG State of Konsus My Apont Exp. Aug 24 1993	TATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF		Rice		_,ss•			
bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that he same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 347 Chase, KS. 67524 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13 day of March ,19 91 My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG State of Konsus My Apont Exp. Aug 24 1993	R. Darre	ll Kelso		. (1	Emnlavee o	f Onerator)	or (Operator)	o f	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13 day of March ,19 91 My Commission Expires: RENE HERZBERG Notary Public Rene HERZBERG Rene HER	bove-described well, being tatements, and matters h	first duly sworm	and the	ath, says: e log of 1	: That I hat the above-	ave knowled	ge of the facts	s,	
My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG Notary Public		•		_		x 347 Cha	se,KS. 67524	<i>-</i>	
My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG Notary Public	. SUBSCRIBED	AND SWORN TO bet	fore.m	e this _	13 day	of March	.19 91		
My Commission Expires: IRENE HERZBERG State of Konsos My Appl. Exp. Aug. 24, 1993	-	in a care in a	VI -		Jasan V	Than her		-	
	My Commiss			State of Kar	BERG	ary Public	Form CP-4	-	

Form CP-4 Revised 05-88